
HOT COFFEES

Flat White
Ristretto
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Regular Coffee
Espresso
Double Espresso
Latte
Chai Tea Latte
Mochaccino
Hot Chocolate

12oz

$4.50
$3.00
$4.50
$5.00
$3.75
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

16oz

$6.50
$4.70

$6.50
$6.90
$7.00
$7.00

COLD BEVERAGES
Iced Tea
Latte
Mocha
Chai
Frappuccino
Cold Brew
Nitro Coffee

16oz
$5.10
$5.90
$7.00
$6.90
$6.90
$5.30
$5.50

24oz

$6.30
$6.90
$8.00
$7.70
$7.10
$6.70
$6.20

HOT TEAS

English Breakfast
Creamy EArl Grey
Chamomile
Jasmine Gold
Japanese Green
Oregon Mint
Revitalize
Hush
Skin & Beauty
London Fog
Matcha Tea

12oz

$3.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$5.50

16oz

$3.50

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$3.50

ADD ONS
Flavours
Espresso Shot
Whipped Cream
Almond Milk
Soy Milk
Oat Milk
Matcha

$1.20
$1.50
$1.20
$0.80
$0.80
$1.00
$3.00

As part of our commitment to sustainability and responsible sourcing, we work closely with our suppliers to serve sustainable/local/
organic produce, seafood, coffee and tea where possible. Please speak with your server for more information regarding our menu items.

(V) Vegetarian (GF) Gluten Free (VG) Vegan (N) Nuts


