HOT COFFEES	
-------------	--

	12oz	16oz
Flat White	\$4.50	
Ristretto	\$3.00	
Macchiato	\$4.50	
Cappuccino	\$5.00	\$6.50
Regular Coffee	\$3.75	\$4.70
Espresso	\$3.00	
Double Espresso	\$4.00	
Latte	\$5.00	\$6.50
Chai Tea Latte	\$6.00	\$6.90
Mochaccino	\$6.00	\$7.00
Hot Chocolate	\$6.00	\$7.00

COLD BEVERAGES

	16oz	24oz
Iced Tea	\$5.10	\$6.30
Latte	\$5.90	\$6.90
Mocha	\$7.00	\$8.00
Chai	\$6.90	\$7.70
Frappuccino	\$6.90	\$7.10
Cold Brew	\$5.30	\$6.70
Nitro Coffee	\$5.50	\$6.20

	Ð
6 <i>0</i> 2	The Duches
	CAFE GELATERIA
	I
5.50	
4.70	
5.50	
5.90	
7.00	
	5. C. 2. C.

HOT TEAS

	12oz	16oz
English Breakfast	\$3.00	\$3.50
Creamy EArl Grey		
Chamomile		
Jasmine Gold		
Japanese Green		
Oregon Mint		
Revitalize	\$4.00	\$4.50
Hush	\$4.00	\$4.50
Skin & Beauty	\$4.00	\$4.50
London Fog	\$3.00	\$3.50
Matcha Tea	\$5.50	

ADD ONS

Whipped Cream \$1.2 Almond Milk \$0.3 Soy Milk \$0.3 Oat Milk \$1.0	\$1.20	Flavours
Almond Milk \$0.3 Soy Milk \$0.3 Oat Milk \$1.0	\$1.50	Espresso Shot
Soy Milk \$0.3 Oat Milk \$1.0	\$1.20	Whipped Cream
Oat Milk \$1.0	\$0.80	Almond Milk
	\$0.80	Soy Milk
Matcha \$3.0	\$1.00	Oat Milk
	\$3.00	Matcha

(V) Vegetarian (GF) Gluten Free (VG) Vegan (N) Nuts

As part of our commitment to sustainability and responsible sourcing, we work closely with our suppliers to serve sustainable/local/ organic produce, seafood, coffee and tea where possible. Please speak with your server for more information regarding our menu items.